
Member  Assigned Department/Office/School Area Represented Phone email Office Held

Dr. Fredrick Adams School of Humanities CAES 342-1532 fadams@ulm.edu  

Dr. Mary Adams School of Humanities CAES 342-1500 madams@ulm.edu  

Ms. Staci Austin School of Education CAES Student 355-4720 austinsd@warhawks.ulm.edu  

Dr. Judy Bowers School of Visual & Performing Arts CAES 342-1360 bowers@ulm.edu  

Dr. Yiting Chu School of Education CAES 342-1254 chu@ulm.edu  

Dr. Tommie Church School of Allied Health CHS 342-1321 church@ulm.edu  

Dr. Ken Leppert School of Sciences CAES 342-1918 leppert@ulm.edu  

Dr. Myra Lovett School of Education CAES 342-1266 mlovett@ulm.edu Chair

Ms. Rhonda Mann School of Education CAES 342-3323 mann@ulm.edu  

Ms. Pam Martin School of Sciences CAES 342-1021 pmartin@ulm.edu  

Dr. William McCown School of Behavioral and Social Sciences CBSS 342-1107 mccown@ulm.edu  

Dr. Cathy Newman School of Sciences CAES 342-7921 cnewman@ulm.edu  

Dr. Sherlyn Powell School of Education Faculty Senate 342-1272 spowell@ulm.edu  

Dr. Tarrieck Rideaux School of Education CAES 342-1288 rideaux@ulm.edu  
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